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YemnioHaT U-19
2024/25 16- Typ, MaTy Nel23

YeTeep, 05.12.2024, 13:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", LWWacnuee. 5°C.

(@)

WAXTAP

«WaxTap» [JoHeubk

36 barnan PocTtucnas
[po3n AHTOH
BawmapiH OnekcaHgp
Orapkos Mukona (K)
Ctpinbyyk AMuTpo
HasnaeHko JaHwuno
tOweHko OnekcaHap
CmeTaHa JleHuc

9 Jlomara OnekcaHgp
10 LUykaHos BikTop

11 byHpaw Bacunb

00 NOYUL B~ WN

3anacHi

12 KpaBeub Bnagucnas
13 LWenekeTa Mukuta
14 PeweTHiKoB Mixain
15 Tapabaxin AHTOH
16 [laHKOBCbKU Erop
17 Xeniba AH

18 Koctpuus OnekcaHgp
19 TioTioHOB Bnagucnas
20 3ybpin Aptem

21 Cninyyk Muxainno
22 lWakyH €rop

23 JeM4yeHKO AHTOH

TpeHep
Benik Onekcin

ApbiTp:

Tpay Bagum

AcucTeHT 1:
MesnbHNU4YeHKO Makcum
ACUCTEHT 2:
HacTyceHko €nm3aBeTa
4-vi apbiTp:
OnbxoBCbkuin Oner

CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

KoBaneHKo eHHaain

6:0

A=
h- 7 A

«Bopckna» lMonTaBa

51
22
25
44
40
33
58
77
37
5

11

Yypnaca Bnagucnas
bariHcbkui HikiTa
PomaHeub Enyapn
Kpoxmanb HikiTa
Fopobeub ApTem
Cenin leHuc
OneHuoB Mukunta (K)
Kpneobok Makcum
Kapnycb 3axap
Ko3ziHueB OnekcaHap
CepLtok ApTem

3anacHi

31
9

26
73
92
16
50
74

LLnpses IsaH
Aposuin [leHnc
Ckpunkesu4 Makcum
MenbHMKOB [laHiin
XoMeHKo [1aBJio
Tkay BaneHTuH
Kpeuyn OMutpo
LineHko Ha3zap

TpeHep
AHOpyWwak Ia
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2024/25, 16-1 Typ, MaTy Ne123
YeTBep, 05.12.2024, 13:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", LLacnuse. 5°C.

«WaxTap» [oHeubK 6:0 «Bopckna» lMonTaBa
9 Jlomara Onekcangp  (® 5'
8 CmeTaHa [eHunc ® 18'
10 LlykaHoB Biktop () 21
3 bawmapiH OnekcaHap 26
3 bawmMapiH OnekcaHgp  (* 34
14 Peu_lfaEHpiEgg Sli-'xTaoi: N 46
P OS Tapatain puton T+ 46
9 T 36 Cupneeam Maxcm
13 Wenerera Maora T4 %9
9 T S0 kpewyn dimpo
9 16 e panenrms
6 HaBunoeHko daHwnno 60"
6 JaBunoeHko daHwnnio 1 63"

18 Koctpuusa OnekcaHgp
11 byngaw Bacums (@ 63'

10 LlykaHoB BikTop ,
20 3ybpin Aptem N 67
15 Fapabaxin AHTOH  (®) 68'
, 77 KpnBobok Makcum
83 N 92 XomeHkKo lMaBno
\ 40 lopobeub ApTem
87 N 74 [OineHko Haszap
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XoBTa kKapTka . Jpyra xoBTa KapTka . YepBoHa kapTka
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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